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AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT
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DRAWING NUMBER

Sheet

POSITION NUMBER

SIZE, SEMI-FINISHED PRODUCTS

TESTED BY

NAME

TECHNICAL SHEET

MANUAL BENDING MACHINE 350 mm KNS-PROFI KANT 350

KNS-PROFI KANT 350Manual bending machine 350 mm

A. Production of a small fold (bottom) for two operations

A. Production of a big fold (top) for two operations

PRODUCTION OPTIONS:

APPLICATION:

9 mm

23 mm

14 mm

2

2

3

9 mm

1

bending depth c.a. 9 mm

45 mm

1

bending depth c.a. 45 mm bending depth c.a. 9 mm bending depth c.a. 14 mm

bending depth c.a. 23 mm

small fold big fold

Parameters of the processed sheet metal

Thickness
galvanized steel up to 0,75 mm

aluminium, titanium-zinc, copper up to 0,80 mm
stainless steel up to 0,50 mm

Setting height
minimum height from 4 mm

maximum height up to 200 mm

DESCRIPTION:

- manual bender designed to create a bend in the edges
  of the sheet metal necessary to create a folded joint
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